OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-23946

05-123-27093

05-123-26058

05-123-20666

05-123-25070

05-123-20665

05-123-27140

05-123-29964

05-123-31114

05-123-27146

05-123-27145

05-123-18916

05-123-27141

05-123-27142

05-123-22551

05-123-25069

05-123-24451

05-123-09922

05-123-23088

05-123-07852

05-123-21370

05-123-23112

05-123-18847

Well Name

15-25
RADEMACHER

13-25 CARMA

38-25
RADEMACHER

14-25A
RADEMACHER

37-25
RADEMACHER

16-25A
RADEMACHER

37-25
RADEMACHER

35-25
RADEMACHER

28-36 CARMA

38-25
RADEMACHER

33-25 CARMA

41-36 STATE

23-25
RADMEACHER

39-25
RADEMACHER

16-26 DOUTHIT

23-25
RADEMACHER

10-25
RADEMACHER

2 EDWARD
RADEMACHER
UNIT

1-36R&M
STATE

1 EDWARD
RADEMACHER
UNIT

4-36A HAMLIN
STATE

2-36 R&M
STATE

13-30 HSR-
RADEMACHER

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

BAREFOOT
34C-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34C-25Hz

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34C-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34C-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34C-25Hz

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34C-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34C-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34C-25Hz

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34C-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34C-25HZ
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Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

117

153

175

180

181

211

225

245

358

431

501

511

537

539

540

559

575

585

754

778

782

815

844

Offset Well
Operator

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

BASIN
EXPLORATION
INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

Spud Date

08/08/2006

09/10/2008

12/21/2001

12/31/2001

08/17/2008

02/12/2007

08/06/2011

08/22/2008

09/05/2008

08/06/2008

08/11/2008

02/25/2005

06/19/1980

08/01/2005

06/11/1974

03/12/2003

07/24/2005

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

AL

PR

AL

PR

PR

PR

SI

PR

PR

AL

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL

Sl

PR

PR

PR

Sl

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

689

912

630

628

907

717

857

910

913

909

911

723

563

861

218

667

861

730

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top
7282 4162
7405 2864
6944 6754
7054 6750
7265 2630
7040 3284
7260 770
7400 2870
7417 3290
7398 2820
7412 3230
6973 3879
7196 6540
7089 3444
7222
7016 3900
7110 3062
7188 0
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

05-123-31257

05-123-24944

05-123-22392

05-123-27094

05-123-27092

05-123-21826

05-123-25068

05-123-07408

05-123-20759

05-123-26215

05-123-26202

05-123-32978

31-4JI VARRA P

12-25 CARMA

10-25
RADEMACHER

11-25
RADEMACHER

39-25
RADEMACHER

1 BAILEY

9-25A

RADEMACHER

37-26 DOUTHIT

32-26HZ
DOUTHIT

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34C-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34C-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34C-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34C-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34C-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34C-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34N-25HZ

BAREFOOT
34C-25HZ

Total Wells: 35
Meets Standard(STD): 34

Needs Evaluation: 1
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1040

1200

1221

1271

1281

1289

1305

1327

1338

1343

1394

1494

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

07/24/2011

06/28/2008

11/14/2004

08/31/2008

08/01/2008

11/29/2003

12/29/1971

12/11/2002

10/20/2007

10/02/2007

09/27/2011

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

829

644

635

913

901

754

362

640

77

824

837

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

7153 566
7110 2804
7029 3740
7305 2505
7279 2520
7220 2900
6977
7194 4383
7420 3200
7107 3450
7342 620
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